Birthdays

January
01-11
01-13
01-21
01-25
February
02-03
02-13
02-17
02-20
02-23
March
03-03
03-08
03-14
03-16
03-26
April
04-03
04-09
04-10
04-15

05-02
05-10
05-19
05-20
05-25
05-15
June
6-12

Harriet Parish
Patricia Eaton
Eileen Southwick
Carol Nabb

Wendy Cross
Shayna Worley
Aggie Lewis
Sandy Munsell
Pat Belknap

Honey Mason
Christine Fulton
Bonnie Haight
Chris Peshut
Nancy Bishop

Laura McGarty
Robbie Bourguet
Alexandra Maher
Dawn Briggs

Mary Chmelik
Casey Polivchak
Patricia Goehrig
Kay Brown

Mary Lou Metzger

Natalie Gruenstein

Georgia Jacobs

Birthdays

July
07-06
07-07
07-08
07-29
August
08-03
08-13
September
09-07
09-11
09-14
09-17
09-22
October
10-11
10-20
10-26
November
11-22
11-27
December
12-03
12-03
12-05
12-15
12-15
12-27

Jeff Kern

Ken Thompkins
Julie Albrecht
Carole Dietz

Kathy Harrington

Barbara Sprague

De Crowe

Barb Kennedy
Cecile Follansbee
Mary Schepelmann

Maureen Barnett

Janina Widen
Rebbeca Maher
Penny Jordahl

Connie Hansen

Camille Baumann

Lynne Lombard
Derek Bain
Laura Baragar
Diane Hoffman
Laura Laporte
Cathy McElroy



